Pétiboj celkové - zeny podle bodt

1 Stastna

2 Némeckova
3 Stverakova
4 Cervikova
5 Kostalova
6 Zatopkova
7 Hausnerova
8 Havlickova
9 PospiSilova
10 Pospisilova
11 Dvorakova
12 Pacakova
13 Felgrova
14 Votrubova
15 Lerch

16 Hlatka

17 Forrova

18 Kresalkova
19 Mrazkova
20 Lis¢inska
21 Hromcova
22 Konec¢na
23 Peringerova

Marcela
Lenka
Marie
Romana
Zuzana
Andrea
Maria
Oldriska
Alena
Martina
Alzbéta
Lenka
Ivana
Jaroslava
Silva
Nina
Ivica
Hana
Pavlina
Eva
Miroslava
Michaela
Gabriela

XXV.roénik Plaveckého pétiboje - Brno

16..bfezna 2013 - bazén Tesla Brno

women total

1937 Boh
1968 NepM
1946 Boh
1964 SMZI
1975 PVKBa
1987 Kopf
1949 MPKPd
1960 JPK
1954 Boh
1980 UnBr
1961 Boh
1966 Fides
1942 Boh
1946 Boh
1959 PVKBa
1968 MPKPd
1960 PVKBa
1977 UnBr
1970 UnBr
1944 PVKBr
1975 PSKZi
1988 PVKBr
1975 PSRyb

50m motylek
fly
Cas Body
00:46:10 101,91
00:32:30 91,67
00:45:50 83,88
00:35:90 85,71
00:32:50 89,18
00:33:00 85,06
00:42:80 85,79
00:38:10 84,48
00:39:80 85,68
00:34:10 83,77
00:38:00 83,72
00:36:50 82,71
00:50:30 80,67
00:44:70 85,38
00:42:60 76,44
00:37:60 78,75
00:45:30 71,06
00:37:20 77,66
00:40:10 73,31
00:58:40 66,83
00:41:30 70,18
00:38:00 73,82
00:45:70 63,42

50m znak

back
Cas
00:49:20
00:33:80
00:42:40
00:35:40
00:35:80
00:33:70
00:42:30
00:40:90
00:43:90
00:34:10
00:43:10
00:37:70
00:54:30
00:56:80
00:41:60
00:40:80
00:43:20
00:38:40
00:40:90
00:56:20
00:42:00
00:43:10
00:49:30

Stranka 1z 1

Body
91,64
92,51
92,43
92,49
85,84
88,33
89,01
84,06
82,62
87,74
78,79
84,90
76,75
69,00
83,67
76,64
79,59
79,23
76,23
71,98
73,17
69,28
62,34

50m prsa

breast
Cas
00:50:60
00:41:10
00:46:30
00:41:80
00:41:00
00:39:30
00:51:50
00:45:90
00:48:40
00:44:00
00:44:70
00:45:60
00:49:40
00:45:60
00:47:80
00:44:50
00:46:30
00:44:30
00:46:00
00:55:20
00:43:60
00:45:50
00:49:00

Body
94,40
83,84
93,15
86,86
82,80
83,32
81,08
82,89
82,54
76,01
84,17
77,60
91,06
94,58
80,49
77,44
82,18
76,35
74,57
79,92
77,86
71,85
69,28

50m v.zp.

free
Cas

00:42:80
00:29:40
00:38:00
00:30:90
00:29:50
00:28:90
00:36:00
00:32:90
00:35:00
00:29:50
00:33:80
00:33:50
00:44:00
00:46:00
00:37:10
00:31:90
00:34:70
00:31:90
00:36:00
00:43:60
00:34:10
00:35:70
00:36:60

Body
89,03
93,84
87,89
91,70
90,58
90,49
89,94
88,26
87,51
89,39
85,40
83,47
79,60
72,61
78,73
86,49
83,68
83,49
75,77
78,12
78,36
73,33
73,01

100m PZ
IM
Cas Body
01:44:70 95,74
01:15:60 91,04
01:37:70 88,98
01:20:70 89,00
01:14:60 90,17
01:14:10 87,91
01:38:60 85,22
01:22:90 90,96
01:31:20 87,54
01:17:00 85,60
01:27:10 85,49
01:22:60 85,14
01:51:80 81,80
01:45:20 82,64
01:32:80 82,28
01:25:50 80,50
01:34:10 80,14
01:25:20 78,47
01:29:60 76,31
01:52:30 79,22
01:28:30 76,18
01:26:40 75,49
01:44:30 64,49

Celkove
total

Cas

04:53:40
03:32:20
04:29:90
03:44:70
03:33:40
03:29:00
04:31:20
04:00:70
04:18:30
03:38:70
04:06:70
03:55:90
05:09:80
04:58:30
04:21:90
04:00:30
04:23:60
03:57:00
04:12:60
05:25:70
04:09:30
04:08:70
04:44:90

Body
472,72
452,90
446,33
445,76
438,57
435,11
431,04
430,65
425,89
422,51
417,57
413,82
409,88
404,21
401,61
399,82
396,65
395,20
376,19
376,07
375,75
363,77
332,54



